
Platz Mannschaft Starter

41. ADAC Jugend Kartslalom des MSC Trittau e.V.

MSC Trittau e.V. im ADAC

Mannschaftswertung

Punkte

   1 3ASC Breitenfelde
504

208

209

301

510

Felix Dau

Tim Schmidt

Moritz König

Sebastian Reimann

Gabriel Mittag

2

1

1

1

3

.

   2 6AC Buchholzer Heidering orange
210

503

408

507

309

Timm Krause

Eric Sparsam

Evald Wagner

Patrik Westedt

Vanessa Westedt

2

5

3

1

10

.

   3 8MSC Trittau
103

505

410

306

202

Louis Schetz

Paul Jonescheit

Luis Negri

Killian Knecht

Jakob Kubbernuß

2

7

2

4

8

.
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